


CLUB NAME MEETINGS TEACHER CONTACT INFO

 ART CLUB Tuesdays and Thursdays at 
Lunchtime*

Room 712 

Ms. Lawson lawsonv@pvpusd.net  

CHESS CLUB Mondays at Lunchtime
Room 804

Ms. Demerijan demerjian@pvpusd.net


DEBATE CLUB *LAST DAY 5/26
Thursdays 3:00pm-4:30pm
Room 710
All Grades Welcome!

Mr. Kochakji kochakjik@pvpusd.net 

FRIENDSHIP CIRCLE  CLUB Every other Friday at Lunchtime
Portable 9

Ms. Wakida wakidao@pvpusd.net

 

GREEN CLUB Tuesdays at Lunchtime

Meet at the grassy area between the 
6th and 7th grade pods 

Ms. Sanders

Mrs. Kier

sanderse@pvpusd.net

kierl@pvpusd.net 

LEADERSHIP CLUB Tuesdays from 3:10-4:10 pm

Fridays during 0 Period (7:15-8:05 
am)

Portable 11 

Ms. Schofield schofieldc@pvpusd.net 

Instagram:      PVIS LEADERSHIP

MAKER/STEM CLUB Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays & 
Fridays at Lunchtime (12:30pm)

Room 612 

Mr. Garman garmans@pvpusd.net 

NATIONAL JUNIOR HONOR SOCIETY 
(NJHS)

7th & 8th Grade Students

Room 905  
Click here for more information.


Mrs. Kier kierl@pvpusd.net 

SCHOLAR QUIZ May 23, 24 & 25th at Lunchtime.

MPR 
*FINALS on 6/1 

Mr. Fajardo fajardom@pvpusd.net 

SPORTS TOURNAMENTS/LUNCH 
ACTIVITIES

Meet Daily at Lunchtime on the Black 
Top or Big Field 

Mr. Fajardo fajardom@pvpusd.net 

SPANISH CLUB Tuesdays at Lunchtime

Outside Room 908 

Mrs. Scott
 scott@pvpusd.net  

SPARK CLUB Every Other Wednesday at 
Lunchtime

Room 809 

Mrs. Lehault

Mrs. McKenna

lehaulta@pvpusd.net 

mckennaj@pvpusd.net 

Email teacher for meeting information. Clubs & Activities are for all PVIS students.

*Please eat lunch before coming to club meetings.
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